B
U
S
B
 O
U
T
P

recorder, or data logger.
Also included are .NET APIs and a set for command-line
access. Visit ftp://ftp.omega.com/public/DASGroup/
products/USBH/ to download your free copy.*
*Includes software to run TRH Central compatible devices.
Zero Balance:
Ranges > 170 mB: ±0.5% typ. (1% max)
Ranges ≤ 170 mB: ±1% typ. (2% max)
Span Setting:
Ranges > 170 mB: ±0.5% typ. (1% max)
Ranges ≤ 170 mB: ±1% typ. (2% max)
B-2
To Order
RANGE GAGE PRESSURE MODEL NO. ABSOLUTE PRESSURE MODEL NO.
GAGE (Relative) AND ABSOLUTE PRESSURE
0 to 25 mbar PXM409-025HGUSBH —
0 to 70 mbar PXM409-070HGUSBH —
0 to 170 mbar PXM409-170HGUSBH —
350 mbar PXM409-350HGUSBH PXM409-350HAUSBH
1 bar PXM409-001BGUSBH PXM409-001BAUSBH
2 bar PXM409-002BGUSBH PXM409-002BAUSBH
3.5 bar PXM409-3.5BGUSBH PXM409-3.5BAUSBH
7 bar PXM409-007BGUSBH PXM409-007BAUSBH
10 bar PXM409-010BGUSBH PXM409-010BAUSBH
17.5 bar PXM409-17.5BGUSBH PXM409-17.5BAUSBH
35 bar PXM409-035BGUSBH PXM409-035BAUSBH
50 bar PXM409-050BGUSBH PXM409-050BAUSBH
70 bar PXM409-070BGUSBH PXM409-070BAUSBH
100 bar PXM409-100BGUSBH PXM409-100BAUSBH
175 bar PXM409-175BGUSBH PXM409-175BAUSBH
245 bar PXM409-245BGUSBH PXM409-245BAUSBH
350 bar PXM409-350BGUSBH PXM409-350BAUSBH
VACUUM RANGES (Ambient pressure = 0, output increases with vacuum)
25 mbar PXM409-025HVUSBH —
70 mbar PXM409-070HVUSBH —
170 mbar PXM409-170HVUSBH —
350 mbar PXM409-350HVUSBH —
1 bar PXM409-001BVUSBH —
COMPOUND GAGE RANGES (Output is bi-directional with pressure)
±25 mb PXM409-025HCGUSBH —
±70 mb PXM409-070HCGUSBH —
±170 mb PXM409-170HCGUSBH —
±350 mb PXM409-350HCGUSBH —
±1 bar PXM409-001BCGUSBH —
BAROMETRIC RANGES
0 to 1100 hPa — PXM409-32HBUSBH
550 to 1100 hPa — PXM409-16HBUSBH

8 (0.3)
Dimensions:
mm (inch)PXM409 USBH Series Pressure Ranges Above 70 Bar Gage/Abs
PXM409 USBH Series Pressure Ranges Above 2 to 70 Bar Gage/Abs
PXM409 USBH Series Pressure Ranges Above 1 Bar Gage/Abs and Below
G-¼
Pressure Adaptor
HEX 2.5 AF
HEX 2.2 AF
G-¼
Pressure Adaptor
HEX 2.2 AF
G-¼
Pressure Adaptor
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration certificate, cable with USB connector, and free downloadable PC software.
Ordering Examples: PXM409-17.5BAUSBH, 17.5 bar absolute pressure range, high speed USB output.
PX409-16HBUSBH, 550 to 1100 hPa barometric pressure range, high speed USB output.
Product Label
Free Downloadable PC Software
B-3

(Differential)
Wet/Dry and Wet/Wet:
	 25 to 350 mb: to 70 bar
	 1 to 70 bar: to 200 bar
Overpressure (Differential):
Wet/Dry and Wet/Wet:
	 25 mb: 10 times span
	 70 mb: 6 times span
	 170 mb to 50 bar: 4 times span
	 70 bar: to 200 bar
Weight: 227 g (8 oz)
Line Pressure: 35 bar maximum
Fitting: G-¼ male
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration certificate, cable with USB connector,
and free downloadable PC software.
Ordering Examples: PXM409-17.5BDDUUSBH, 17.5 bar differential pressure range,
unidirectional, Wet/Dry model, high speed USB output.
PXM409-025HDWUUSBH, 25 mbar differential pressure range, unidirectional Wet/Wet model,
high speed USB output.
High speed USB DIFFERENTIAL
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
 To Order
RANGE
WET/DRY
DIFFERENTIAL
PRESSURE MODEL NO.
WET/WET
DIFFERENTIAL
PRESSURE MODEL NO.
 DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
0 to 25 mbar PXM409-025HDDUUSBH PXM409-025HDWUUSBH
0 to 70 mbar PXM409-070HDDUUSBH PXM409-070HDWUUSBH
0 to 170 mbar PXM409-170HDDUUSBH PXM409-170HDWUUSBH
350 mbar PXM409-350HDDUUSBH PXM409-350HDWUUSBH
1 bar PXM409-001BDDUUSBH PXM409-001BDWUUSBH
2 bar PXM409-002BDDUUSBH PXM409-002BDWUUSBH
3.5 bar PXM409-3.5BDDUUSBH PXM409-3.5BDWUUSBH
7 bar PXM409-007BDDUUSBH PXM409-007BDWUUSBH
10 bar PXM409-010BDDUUSBH PXM409-010BDWUUSBH
17.5 bar PXM409-17.5BDDUUSBH PXM409-17.5BDWUUSBH
35 bar PXM409-035BDDUUSBH PXM409-035BDWUUSBH
50 bar PXM409-050BDDUUSBH PXM409-050BDWUUSBH
70 bar PXM409-070BDDUUSBH PXM409-070BDWUUSBH
PXM409-001BDWUUSBH 1
bar range, USB output, shown
larger than actual size.
See PXM409